Ector Voter Roster

County Name
Election Name

Election Type

Ector County
JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION
Primary

Report
From
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02/22/26 11:00 AM
02/22/26 6:00 PM
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Name

TED WAYNE ALBRECHT
CHARLIE ELLIS ALLEN
CHRISTIE MICHELE ALLEN
YESENIA DALILA ALVARADO
ABEL ANAYA

LUIS MIGUEL ARANDA

ETHAN DANIEL GROOMS ARANDA
ANTONIO TAVAREZ ARANDA JR
KELLIE RENAE ARD

DAYNE ALEXANDER ARD
MICHELLE L BAUGHMAN
GARY LEE BAUGHMAN JR
MICHELE MARIE BENDER
AMY CHRISTINE BENSON
JENIFER MARIE CENICEROS
GARRY BAINE CLARK
MICHELLE RASCON CLAY
ZACHARY EVAN CLAY

LIONEL PIERRE COQUARD
LANELL RUTH CRAFT

KEITH DOW CRAFT

AMANDA NICOLE DAVIS

DANA LOUISE DRENNON
JOEL SERRANO FLORES
BEATRICE FONGE

ANESE NASIM FORSYTH
CHARLES ROBERT FORSYTH
NAOMI FUENTES

FRANK ANTHONY GALINDO MADRID
ELSA MATA GARCIA
ELAUTERIO GARCIA JR

FIDEL GARCIA JR

VY ANNABEL GONZALEZ
RICHARD JORDAN GONZALEZ
CASSANDRA GRACIA

JULIA ANN GRAHAM

DONALD WAYNE GRAHAM
VERNA SISK GRIGGS
YOLANDA GUERRA

JENNIFER ALIZE GUTIERREZ
JESSEL ANGELICA GUTIERREZ
MICHAEL JOHN HALL

LINDA HALL

CODY JOHN HALL

CHEYENNE MARRIAH HALL
CAROL MILLER HARRY
STEVEN FRED HARRY
SHARON ESTELLE HAVIS

State ID

1093298591
1093316998
1093299522
1167171615
1092755886
2187088536
2197088305
1093605589
1093012885
1211611525
1093344749
1093344731
2193531358
1015780735
1212850747
1093078954
1092967868
2002773632
3382748195
1092921586
1092939287
1152886590
1093435796
1093336950
2211549434
1093231259
1092928611
1093198533
1093374802
1093381399
1093321976
2135502964
1150234370
1198796562
1214427185
1093188921
1195682906
1093581094
1092997989
2166977422
2195675383
1163651468
1167758885
2212267306
1182416633
1093004019
1093004035
1093350242

Polling Place

MCM ELEGANTE

THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG
EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

MCM ELEGANTE

THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
MCM ELEGANTE

THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
MCM ELEGANTE

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG

SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG

SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG

THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

MCM ELEGANTE

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

MCM ELEGANTE

Precinct
P 309
$110.7
$110.7
P 412
$1026
$303.1
$303.1
P 307

P 201

P 201

P 401

P 401

P 201
$110.7
$204.2
P 205
S$311.7
$311L.7
$203.1
P 313

P 313
$101.12
P 406
5402.4
S 206.5
P 202

P 202

P 401
$404.3
$403.1
S 403.1
P 307

P 301

P 301

P 302

P 302

P 302

P 406

P 208

P 307

P 307
$101.12
$101.12
$101.12
$407.10
S 206.6
$206.6
P 309

Ballot Style
REP 309
REP 110
REP 110
DEM 412
REP 102
REP 303
REP 303
DEM 307
REP 201
REP 201
REP 401
REP 401
DEM 201
DEM 110
DEM 204
REP 205
DEM 311
DEM 311
REP 203
REP 313
REP 313
REP 101
REP 406
REP 402
DEM 206
DEM 202
REP 202
DEM 401
DEM 404
REP 403
REP 403
REP 307
DEM 301
DEM 301
DEM 302
REP 302
REP 302
REP 406
REP 208
DEM 307
DEM 307
REP 101
REP 101
REP 101
REP 407
REP 206
REP 206
REP 309




49
S0
54,
52
58|

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Name

JOSE CELESTING HERRERA
iRMA YOLANDA HINOJOS
BILLY GENE IRWIN JR
JONATHAN RAY JAMES
HERMAN DEVANE JONES
PATTY MARIE KINCHELOE
HOLLY LYNN KINCHELOE
JOHN FREDERICK LANDGRAF
MARK DAVID LIEB

SEAN ALONZO LLORA
SENAIDA MACHUCA LOPEZ
LOURDES RAQUEL MANRIQUEZ
MARK YSIDORO MARIN
SANDRA KAY MARQUEZ

JOSE MANUEL MARQUEZ
BRYANNA ASHANTI MARTINEZ
JOANN SALAZAR MARTINEZ
NORMA ALICE MATTA

HUMBERTO NOEL MATTA-PACHECO

MARILYN SUE MEEK

THOMAS DALE MEEK
REYMUNDGC MONTOYA

RUTH ANN NASTASE

FRANK JOSEPH NASTASE
ROBERT AUSTIN NICKELL
RACHEL S NOLL

PRESTON FALCONER ORTEGA
KARLA ALICIA ORTIZ

PAULA CAPPS OWENS
CHILTON WAYNE OWENS
ABEL PALMA

CHARLOTTE TUCKER PETTY
LARRY DEWAYNE PETTY
LAVETA PIERCE

YOLANDA LOYCE RANKIN
DANIEL LEE RANKIN

MARTHA SUE REDDIG
WILLIAM RAY REDDIG JR
DAWSON KEITH REYNOLDS
JAMI LYNN RIGGS

TORRINA MARIE ROBINSON
SHEALYNN GAIL ROGERS
BETSABE GONZALEZ SALCIDO
APRIL LYNN SCHROEDER
MICHAEL KELLY SCHROEDER
SHERRI DAWN SEARCY
JOYCE D SIMMONS

BOBBY GENE SIMMONS SR
BERNICE SMITH

DEBBIE VILLARREAL SMITH
SUZETTE LEFORT SMITHERMAN
LEE ALAN SMITHERMAN
WENDELL KEITH SPOONER
DEBRA ANNE SPOONER
KRISTEN PAGE STUTES
JOHN KENNETH STUTES JR

State ID

1093217534
1093259759
2160400862
1058956672
1093067683
1192300904
1192300856
1092859259
1093218005
1092900160
1093336398
2175730540
2143526329
1093375842
1093384992
2192161687
1093190724
1093399826
2187086070
1092934537
1092908076
1201868411
1092920833
1092920822
1203265598
2170727928
1218491323
1093250450
1092762656
1092833391
1093303142
1081212584
1081220387
1092822477
1093071328
1093071316
1092937761
2207147748
2154549238
1093019060
1005836106
2143649116
1094271919
2159357576
2162881258
1092711659
1092914141
1092914139
1093260233
1160966423
1109306592
1109306460
1176199525
2199071563
2165351436
2137475534

Polling Place

THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG
EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG
KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG
EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG

MCM ELEGANTE

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX
EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX
EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX
EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

MCM ELEGANTE

SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG
SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

MCM ELEGANTE

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG
KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG
THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG
KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG
KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG
SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG

THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX
EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

Precinct
P 306
$403.1
P 208
$204.2
$203.1
P 307
P 307
P 202
P 201
P 208
S 402.6
P 412
P 208
P 308
P 308
P 202
$303.2
P 405
P 405
$203.4
S203.4
S204.2
P 202
P 202
S204.2
P 202
52073
P 309
$101.9
$101.9
P 307
S 209.4
$209.4
$314.1
S203.1
$203.1
P 202
P 202
$204.2
$5204.2
$110.7
$101.8
$102.4
P 201
P 201
P 103
P 108
P 108
$403.2
P 201
PAi
Pl
P 208
P 208
P 201

P 201

Ballot Style
DEM 306
DEM 403
REP 208
REP 204
REP 203
REP 307
REP 307
REP 202
REP 201
REP 208
REP 402
DEM 412
REP 208
REP 308
REP 308
DEM 202
DEM 303
DEM 405
DEM 405
REP 203
REP 203
DEM 204
REP 202
REP 202
DEM 204
REP 202
DEM 207
DEM 308
REP 101
REP 101
REP 307
REP 209
REP 209
REP 314
REP 203
REP 203
REP 202
REP 202
REP 204
REP 204
DEM 110
REP 101
DEM 102
REP 201
REP 201
REP 103
REP 108
REP 108
DEM 403
DEM 201
REP 111
REP 111
REP 208
REP 208
REP 201
REP 201



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Name

JOSE TOVAR JR

TAMMY LYNN TROLLOPE
JAMES GRANT TROLLOPE

HILDA VASQUEZ DE VILLARREAL

ELEANOR CHAVEZ VENEGAS
VERONICA VILLARREAL
STEPHANIE RENEE WAHL
BERNARD JOSEPH WAHL
BECKY HALFACRE WALKER
DANNY RAY WALKER

ZOE MICHELLE WATKINS
IRALDA BENAVIDES WATKINS
RAHN GARY WILLIAMS
SANDRA K WILLIAMSON
RUTH HAWKINS WILLIAMSON
JAIDA JEANETTE WILSON
KERRY ANN WOODARD
CAMERON LYNN WOODARD
ALVA HERNANDEZ YBARRA
CHANNEL S ZAZUETA-SIERRA

State iD

1165093792
2118577721
2002739401
2204650201
1093593052
1093373189
1176713827
1133217337
1093127737
1093127744
2124555296
1092973456
2134076021
1207817659
1058886335
2192353055
1093043585
2199005801
1185010114
2001828925

Polling Place

SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE
EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

MCM ELEGANTE

EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX

MCM ELEGANTE

Precinct
$303.2
P 111
P111
$404.2
P 406
$4042
S204.2
$204.2
P 301
P 301
P 313
P 313
$314.2
$303.1
P 108
S 110.7
P 201
P 201
P 208
(1010

Ballot Style
DEM 303
REP 111
REP 111
DEM 404
REP 406
DEM 404
REP 204
REP 204
REP 301
REP 301
DEM 313
DEM 313
REP 314
REP 303
REP 108
REP 110
REP 201
REP 201
REP 208
DEM 111



