

Ector Voter Roster

County Name
Election Name
Election Type

Ector County
JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION
Primary

Report
From
To

02/22/26 6:31 PM
02/22/26 11:00 AM
02/22/26 6:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place	Precinct	Ballot Style
1	TED WAYNE ALBRECHT	1093298591	MCM ELEGANTE	P 309	REP 309
2	CHARLIE ELLIS ALLEN	1093316998	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	S 110.7	REP 110
3	CHRISTIE MICHELE ALLEN	1093299522	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	S 110.7	REP 110
4	YESENIA DALILA ALVARADO	1167171615	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 412	DEM 412
5	ABEL ANAYA	1092755886	KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG	S 102.6	REP 102
6	LUIS MIGUEL ARANDA	2187088536	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	S 303.1	REP 303
7	ETHAN DANIEL GROOMS ARANDA	2197088305	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	S 303.1	REP 303
8	ANTONIO TAVAREZ ARANDA JR	1093605589	SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG	P 307	DEM 307
9	KELLIE RENAE ARD	1093012885	MCM ELEGANTE	P 201	REP 201
10	DAYNE ALEXANDER ARD	1211611525	MCM ELEGANTE	P 201	REP 201
11	MICHELLE L BAUGHMAN	1093344749	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 401	REP 401
12	GARY LEE BAUGHMAN JR	1093344731	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 401	REP 401
13	MICHELE MARIE BENDER	2193531358	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 201	DEM 201
14	AMY CHRISTINE BENSON	1015780735	MCM ELEGANTE	S 110.7	DEM 110
15	JENIFER MARIE CENICEROS	1212850747	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	S 204.2	DEM 204
16	GARRY BAINE CLARK	1093078954	MCM ELEGANTE	P 205	REP 205
17	MICHELLE RASCON CLAY	1092967868	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	S 311.7	DEM 311
18	ZACHARY EVAN CLAY	2002773632	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	S 311.7	DEM 311
19	LIONEL PIERRE COQUARD	3382749195	MCM ELEGANTE	S 203.1	REP 203
20	LANELL RUTH CRAFT	1092921586	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 313	REP 313
21	KEITH DOW CRAFT	1092939287	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 313	REP 313
22	AMANDA NICOLE DAVIS	1152886590	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	S 101.12	REP 101
23	DANA LOUISE DRENNON	1093435796	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 406	REP 406
24	JOEL SERRANO FLORES	1093336950	SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG	S 402.4	REP 402
25	BEATRICE FONGE	2211549434	MCM ELEGANTE	S 206.5	DEM 206
26	ANESE NASIM FORSYTH	1093231259	MCM ELEGANTE	P 202	DEM 202
27	CHARLES ROBERT FORSYTH	1092928611	MCM ELEGANTE	P 202	REP 202
28	NAOMI FUENTES	1093198533	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 401	DEM 401
29	FRANK ANTHONY GALINDO MADRID	1093374802	SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG	S 404.3	DEM 404
30	ELSA MATA GARCIA	1093381399	SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG	S 403.1	REP 403
31	ELAUTERIO GARCIA JR	1093321976	SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG	S 403.1	REP 403
32	FIDEL GARCIA JR	2135502964	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	P 307	REP 307
33	IVY ANNABEL GONZALEZ	1150234370	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	P 301	DEM 301
34	RICHARD JORDAN GONZALEZ	1198796562	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	P 301	DEM 301
35	CASSANDRA GRACIA	1214427185	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 302	DEM 302
36	JULIA ANN GRAHAM	1093188921	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	P 302	REP 302
37	DONALD WAYNE GRAHAM	1195682906	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	P 302	REP 302
38	VERNA SISK GRIGGS	1093581094	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 406	REP 406
39	YOLANDA GUERRA	1092997989	MCM ELEGANTE	P 208	REP 208
40	JENNIFER ALIZE GUTIERREZ	2166977422	MCM ELEGANTE	P 307	DEM 307
41	JESSEL ANGELICA GUTIERREZ	2195675383	MCM ELEGANTE	P 307	DEM 307
42	MICHAEL JOHN HALL	1163651468	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	S 101.12	REP 101
43	LINDA HALL	1167758885	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	S 101.12	REP 101
44	CODY JOHN HALL	2212267306	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	S 101.12	REP 101
45	CHEYENNE MARRIAH HALL	1182416633	MCM ELEGANTE	S 407.10	REP 407
46	CAROL MILLER HARRY	1093004019	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	S 206.6	REP 206
47	STEVEN FRED HARRY	1093004035	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	S 206.6	REP 206
48	SHARON ESTELLE HAVIS	1093350242	MCM ELEGANTE	P 309	REP 309

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place	Precinct	Ballot Style
49	JOSE CELESTINO HERRERA	1093217534	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	P 306	DEM 306
50	IRMA YOLANDA HINOJOS	1093259759	SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG	S 403.1	DEM 403
51	BILLY GENE IRWIN JR	2160400862	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 208	REP 208
52	JONATHAN RAY JAMES	1058956672	MCM ELEGANTE	S 204.2	REP 204
53	HERMAN DEVANE JONES	1093067683	MCM ELEGANTE	S 203.1	REP 203
54	PATTY MARIE KINCHELOE	1192300904	KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG	P 307	REP 307
55	HOLLY LYNN KINCHELOE	1192300856	KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG	P 307	REP 307
56	JOHN FREDERICK LANDGRAF	1092859259	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 202	REP 202
57	MARK DAVID LIEB	1093219005	MCM ELEGANTE	P 201	REP 201
58	SEAN ALONZO LLORA	1092900160	MCM ELEGANTE	P 208	REP 208
59	SENAIDA MACHUCA LOPEZ	1093336398	SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG	S 402.6	REP 402
60	LOURDES RAQUEL MANRIQUEZ	2175730540	MCM ELEGANTE	P 412	DEM 412
61	MARK YSIDORO MARIN	2143526329	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 208	REP 208
62	SANDRA KAY MARQUEZ	1093375842	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 308	REP 308
63	JOSE MANUEL MARQUEZ	1093384992	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 308	REP 308
64	BRYANNA ASHANTI MARTINEZ	2192161687	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 202	DEM 202
65	JOANN SALAZAR MARTINEZ	1093190724	MCM ELEGANTE	S 303.2	DEM 303
66	NORMA ALICE MATTA	1093399826	SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG	P 405	DEM 405
67	HUMBERTO NOEL MATTA-PACHECO	2187086070	SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG	P 405	DEM 405
68	MARILYN SUE MEEK	1092934537	MCM ELEGANTE	S 203.4	REP 203
69	THOMAS DALE MEEK	1092908076	MCM ELEGANTE	S 203.4	REP 203
70	REYMUNDO MONTOYA	1201868411	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	S 204.2	DEM 204
71	RUTH ANN NASTASE	1092920833	MCM ELEGANTE	P 202	REP 202
72	FRANK JOSEPH NASTASE	1092920822	MCM ELEGANTE	P 202	REP 202
73	ROBERT AUSTIN NICKELL	1203265598	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	S 204.2	DEM 204
74	RACHEL S NOLL	2170727928	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 202	REP 202
75	PRESTON FALCONER ORTEGA	1218491323	MCM ELEGANTE	S 207.3	DEM 207
76	KARLA ALICIA ORTIZ	1093250450	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 309	DEM 309
77	PAULA CAPPS OWENS	1092762656	KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG	S 101.9	REP 101
78	CHILTON WAYNE OWENS	1092833391	KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG	S 101.9	REP 101
79	ABEL PALMA	1093303142	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	P 307	REP 307
80	CHARLOTTE TUCKER PETTY	1081212584	MCM ELEGANTE	S 209.4	REP 209
81	LARRY DEWAYNE PETTY	1081220387	MCM ELEGANTE	S 209.4	REP 209
82	LAVETA PIERCE	1092822477	MCM ELEGANTE	S 314.1	REP 314
83	YOLANDA LOYCE RANKIN	1093071328	MCM ELEGANTE	S 203.1	REP 203
84	DANIEL LEE RANKIN	1093071316	MCM ELEGANTE	S 203.1	REP 203
85	MARTHA SUE REDDIG	1092937761	MCM ELEGANTE	P 202	REP 202
86	WILLIAM RAY REDDIG JR	2207147748	MCM ELEGANTE	P 202	REP 202
87	DAWSON KEITH REYNOLDS	2154549238	MCM ELEGANTE	S 204.2	REP 204
88	JAMI LYNN RIGGS	1093019060	MCM ELEGANTE	S 204.2	REP 204
89	TORRINA MARIE ROBINSON	1005836106	MCM ELEGANTE	S 110.7	DEM 110
90	SHEALYNN GAIL ROGERS	2143649116	MCM ELEGANTE	S 101.9	REP 101
91	BETSABE GONZALEZ SALCIDO	1094271919	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	S 102.4	DEM 102
92	APRIL LYNN SCHROEDER	2159357576	MCM ELEGANTE	P 201	REP 201
93	MICHAEL KELLY SCHROEDER	2162881258	MCM ELEGANTE	P 201	REP 201
94	SHERRI DAWN SEARCY	1092711659	KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG	P 103	REP 103
95	JOYCE D SIMMONS	1092914141	KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG	P 108	REP 108
96	BOBBY GENE SIMMONS SR	1092914139	KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG	P 108	REP 108
97	BERNICE SMITH	1093260233	SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG	S 403.2	DEM 403
98	DEBBIE VILLARREAL SMITH	1160966423	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	P 201	DEM 201
99	SUZETTE LEFORT SMITHERMAN	1109306592	MCM ELEGANTE	P 111	REP 111
100	LEE ALAN SMITHERMAN	1109306460	MCM ELEGANTE	P 111	REP 111
101	WENDELL KEITH SPOONER	1176199525	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 208	REP 208
102	DEBRA ANNE SPOONER	2199071563	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 208	REP 208
103	KRISTEN PAGE STUTES	2165351436	MCM ELEGANTE	P 201	REP 201
104	JOHN KENNETH STUTES JR	2137475534	MCM ELEGANTE	P 201	REP 201

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place	Precinct	Ballot Style
105	JOSE TOVAR JR	1165093792	SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG	S 303.2	DEM 303
106	TAMMY LYNN TROLLOPE	2119577721	MCM ELEGANTE	P 111	REP 111
107	JAMES GRANT TROLLOPE	2002739401	MCM ELEGANTE	P 111	REP 111
108	HILDA VASQUEZ DE VILLARREAL	2204650201	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	S 404.2	DEM 404
109	ELEANOR CHAVEZ VENEGAS	1093593052	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 406	REP 406
110	VERONICA VILLARREAL	1093373189	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	S 404.2	DEM 404
111	STEPHANIE RENEE WAHL	1176713827	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	S 204.2	REP 204
112	BERNARD JOSEPH WAHL	1133217337	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	S 204.2	REP 204
113	BECKY HALFACRE WALKER	1093127737	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 301	REP 301
114	DANNY RAY WALKER	1093127744	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 301	REP 301
115	ZOE MICHELLE WATKINS	2124555296	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	P 313	DEM 313
116	IRALDA BENAVIDES WATKINS	1092973456	THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE	P 313	DEM 313
117	RAHN GARY WILLIAMS	2134076021	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	S 314.2	REP 314
118	SANDRA K WILLIAMSON	1207817659	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	S 303.1	REP 303
119	RUTH HAWKINS WILLIAMSON	1058886335	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 108	REP 108
120	JAIDA JEANETTE WILSON	2192353055	MCM ELEGANTE	S 110.7	REP 110
121	KERRY ANN WOODARD	1093043585	MCM ELEGANTE	P 201	REP 201
122	CAMERON LYNN WOODARD	2199005801	MCM ELEGANTE	P 201	REP 201
123	ALVA HERNANDEZ YBARRA	1189010114	EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX	P 208	REP 208
124	CHANNEL S ZAZUETA-SIERRA	2001828925	MCM ELEGANTE	P 111	DEM 111